The Surrey scheme for financing schools 2024 Annex A — List of Schools covered
by the scheme at 1 July 2024

The Scheme applies to all schools maintained by Surrey County Council. At 1 July 2024 the schools listed below were
maintained by Surrey County Council (and thus covered by the scheme).

School Sector Area DC Estab code Postcode
Chertsey Nursery School NURSERY NW RU 1001 KT16 9ER
Dorking Nursery School NURSERY SE MV 1004 RH4 1BY
Guildford Children's Centre NURSERY SW GU 1009 GU1 1NR
The Wharf Nursery School NURSERY SW WA 1006 GU7 1JG
All Saints C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SW WA 3407 GU10 2DA
Badshot Lea Village Infant School INFANT SW WA 2415 GU9 9LE
Bagshot Infant School INFANT NW  SH 2268 GU19 5BP
Barnett Wood Infant School INFANT SE MV 2149 KT21 2DF
Beauclerc Infant School INFANT NE SP 2912 TW16 SLE
Chilworth C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SW  GU 3317 GU4 8NP
Earlswood Infant and Nursery School INFANT SE RB 2209 RH1 6DZ
Ewhurst C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SW WA 3344 GU6 7PX
Farncombe C of E (Controlled) Infant School INFANT SW WA 3026 GU7 3LT
Fetcham Village Infant School INFANT SE MV 2150 KT22 9JU
Heather Ridge Infant School INFANT NW  SH 2329 GU15 1AY
Limpsfield C of E Infant School INFANT SE TA 3370 RH8 OEA
Littleton C of E Infant School INFANT NE SP 3585 TW17 0QE
Long Ditton Infant and Nursery School INFANT NE EL 2101 KT6 5JB
Manby Lodge Infant School INFANT NE EL 2472 KT13 9DA
Meadowcroft Community Infant School INFANT NW RU 2445 KT16 9PT
Meath Green Infant School INFANT SE RB 2493 RH6 8JG
Merrow C of E (Controlled) Infant School INFANT SswW GU 3061 GU4 7TEA
Milford School INFANT SW WA 2315 GU8 5JA
Moss Lane School INFANT SW WA 2409 GU7 1EF
Newdigate CofE Endowed (Aided) Infant School INFANT SE MV 3375 RH5 5DJ
Oatlands Infant School INFANT NE EL 2257 KT13 9PZ
Onslow Infant School INFANT SW  GU 2448 GU2 7DD
Pewley Down Infant School INFANT Ssw GU 2001 GU1 3PT
Polesden Lacey Infant School INFANT SW MV 2417 KT23 4PT
Prior Heath Infant School INFANT NW  SH 2359 GU15 1DA
Reigate Parish Church School INFANT SE RB 3387 RH2 7DB
Shere C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT Ssw  GU 3928 GU5 9HB
Shottermill Infant School INFANT SW WA 2138 GU27 1JF
St Giles C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SE MV 3369 KT21 1EA
St John's C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SW WA 3347 GU10 2JE
St Jude’s CE Infant School INFANT NW RU 2057 TW20 ONP
St Mary's C of E (A) Infant School Frensham INFANT SW WA 3346 GU10 3DS
St Mary's C of E Voluntary Cont. Infant School INFANT sSsw  GU 3035 GU8 6AE
St Matthew's C of E (Aided) Infant School Cobham INFANT NE EL 3340 KT11 3NA
St Michael's C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SE MV 3324 RH5 6EW
St Nicolas C of E (Aided) Infant School INFANT SwW  GU 3357 GU2 4YD
St Paul's C of E Infant School Tongham INFANT Ssw  GU 3033 GU10 1EF
St Peter's C of E Infant School INFANT SE TA 3405 RH8 9NN
Thames Ditton Infant School INFANT NE EL 2103 KT7 ONW
The Grange Community Infant School INFANT NW RU 2384 KT15 3RL
The Orchard School INFANT NE EL 2099 KT8 9HT
Trumps Green Infant School INFANT NW RU 2078 GU25 4HD
West Byfleet Community Infant School INFANT NW WO 2279 KT14 6EF
Witley C of E (Controlled) Infant School INFANT SW WA 3060 GU8 5PN
Wood Street Infant School INFANT SW  GU 2286 GU3 3DA
Ash Grange Primary School PRIMARY SW GU 2940 GU12 6LX
Ashford Church of England Primary School PRIMARY NE SP 3580 TW15 2BW
Ashford Park Primary School PRIMARY NE SP 2937 TW15 3HN
Audley Primary School PRIMARY SE TA 2435 CR3 5ED
Beacon Hill Community School PRIMARY SW WA 2136 GU26 6NR
Bell Farm Primary School PRIMARY NE EL 2430 KT12 5NB
Bisley Church of England (Aided) Primary School = PRIMARY NW SH 3050 GU24 9DF
Buckland Primary School PRIMARY NE SP 3941 TW18 1NB
Burhill Community Primary School PRIMARY NE EL 2427 KT12 4HR
Charlwood Village Primary School PRIMARY SE MV 2056 RH6 ODA
Chandlers Field Primary School PRIMARY NE EL 2949 KT8 2LX
Chennestone Primary Community School PRIMARY NE SP 2907 TW16 S5ED
Clandon C of E (Aided) Primary School PRMARY SW GU 3408 GU4 7ST
Clarendon Primary School PRIMARY NE SP 2873 TW15 2HZ

Claygate Primary School PRIMARY NE EL 2929 KT10 ONB



School

Cranmere Primary School

Dormansland Primary School

Epsom Downs Primary School

Ewell Grove Infant and Nursery School
Felbridge Primary School

Furzefield Primary Community School
Godstone Village Primary School

Grayswood C of E (Aided) Primary School
Grovelands Primary School

Hawkedale Primary - A Foundation School
Kingswood Primary School

Laleham Church of England (VA) Primary School
Langshott Primary School

Leatherhead Trinity

Lingfield Primary School

Lyne & Longcross CofE (Aided) Primary School
Manorcroft Primary School

Manorfield Primary School

North Downs Primary

Nutfield Church (C of E) Primary School

Ongar Place Primary

Park Mead Primary School

Riverview CofE Primary School & Nursery
Send C of E (A) Primary School

Shawfield Primary School

Southfield Park Primary School

St Anne's Catholic Primary School Banstead
St Bartholomew's CofE (Aided) Primary School
St Clement's Catholic Primary School West Ewell
St Dunstan's Catholic Primary School Woking
St Francis Catholic Primary School Caterham
St James C of E Primary School Weybridge

St James C of E (Aided) Primary School Godalming

St John's Primary School, Caterham
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Dorking
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Redhill

St Joseph's Roman Catholic Primary School Epsom

St Lawrence CofE (Aided) Primary School,
Chobham

St Mary's C of E (Cont) Primary School Byfleet
St Mary's Church of England Primary School

St Nicholas Church of England Primary School
St Paul's C of E (Aided) Primary School Dorking
St Paul's Catholic Primary School Thames Ditton
St Peter & St Paul C of E Infant School

St Peter's C of E Primary School Wrecclesham
St Peter's Catholic Primary School Leatherhead
Stamford Green Primary School

Stepgates Community School

Tadworth Primary School

The Greville Primary School

The Hythe School

The Royal Kent Church of England Primary School

Thorpe C of E (Aided) Primary School
Thorpe Lea Primary School

Town Farm Primary School

Trinity Oaks C of E Primary
Walton-on-the-Hill Primary School
William Cobbett Primary School

Wonersh & Shamley Green C of E (A) Primary Sch

Worplesdon Primary School
Banstead Community Junior School
Earlswood Junior School

Busbridge Church of England (Aided) Junior School

Merrow Junior School

Godalming Junior School

Holy Trinity C of E (A) Junior School Guildford
Horsell Church of England (Aided) Junior School
Long Ditton St Mary's Church of England (Aided)
Junior School

Meath Green Junior School

Oakfield Junior School

Reigate Priory School

Shottermill Junior School

St Ann's Heath Junior School

Sector Area
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE

PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
INFANT SE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY NW
PRIMARY NE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SE
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY SW
PRIMARY SW
JUNIOR SE
JUNIOR SE
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR NW

JUNIOR NE
JUNIOR SE
JUNIOR SE
JUNIOR SE
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR NW

DC
EL
TA
RB
EE
TA
RB
TA
WA
EL
SP
RB
SP
RB
MV
TA
RU
RU
RB
MV
TA
RU
WA
EE
GU
GU
EE
RB
WA
EE
WO
TA
EL
WA
TA
MV
RB
EE

SH
WO
TA
SP
MV
EL
TA
WA
MV
EE
RU
RB
MV
RU
EL
RU
RU
SP
RB
RB
WA
WA
GU
RB
RB
WA
GU
WA
GU
WO

EL
RB
MV
RB
WA
RU

Estab code
2960
2156
2951
2083
2124
2954
5218
3927
2428
5202
2008
3581
2925
3940
2948
3931
2079
3937
2072
3376
2394
5211
3065
3468
2361
2964
3469
3924
3470
3920
3421
3064
3335
3313
3422
3916
3423

3318
3042
3380
3583
3327
3446
3314
3345
3443
2446
2946
5214
2297
2928
3022
3333
2467
2950
2030
2012
2478
3417
2349
2343
2453
3350
5220
2400
5206
3416

3343
2311
2335
2457
2137
2468

Postcode
KT10 8BE
RH7 6PE
KT18 5RJ
KT17 1UZ
RH19 2NT
RH1 3PA
RH9 8NH
GU27 2DR
KT12 2EB
TW16 6PG
KT20 7EA
TW18 1SB
RH6 9AU
KT22 7BP
RH7 6HA
KT16 0AJ
TW20 9LX
RH6 8AL
RH3 7LA
RH1 4JJ
KT15 1NY
GU6 7HB
KT19 0JP
GU23 7HP
GU12 6SX
KT19 8TF
SM7 2PH
GU27 1BP
KT17 1TX
GU22 7AX
CR3 5ED
KT13 8PL
GU8 6DH
CR3 6RN
RH4 3JA
RH1 1DU
KT18 7TRT

GU24 8AB
KT14 7NJ
RH8 ONP
TW17 9AD
RH4 2HS
KT7 OLP
CR3 5BN
GU9 8TF
KT22 7JN
KT19 8LU
KT16 8HT
KT20 5RR
KT21 1SH
TW18 3HD
KT22 OLE
TW20 8QD
TW20 8DY
TW19 7HU
RH6 9NS
KT20 7RR
GU9 9ER
GUS ORT
GU3 3NL
SM7 2BQ
RH1 6JX
GU7 1XA
GU1 2SG
GU7 3HJ
GU1 3QF
GU21 4TA

KT7 OAD
RH6 8HW
KT22 9ND
RH2 7RL
GU27 1JF
GU25 4DS



School

St Jude's Church of England School

St Lawrence CofE (Aided) Junior School East
Molesey

The Chandler Church of England (Aided) Junior
School

Wallace Fields Junior School

West Byfleet Junior School

Ash Manor School

King's' International College for Business & the Arts

Oakwood School

The Winston Churchill School

All Hallows Catholic School

St Andrew's Catholic Secondary School

St Bede's School

The Priory Church of England (Aided) School
Royal Alexandra and Albert School
Brooklands School

Clifton Hill School

Freemantles School

Manor Mead

Portesbery School

Walton Leigh School

Woodfield School

Woodlands School

Gosden House School

Limpsfield Grange School

Sunnydown School

Surrey Teaching Centre - Childrens Trust

St Peters Teaching Centre

The Hope Service

North East Surrey Secondary Short Stay School
North West Surrey Secondary Short Stay School

Sector Area
JUNIOR NW
JUNIOR NE
JUNIOR SW
JUNIOR NE
JUNIOR NW
SEC 11-16SW
SEC 11-16NW
SEC 11-16SE
SEC 11-16NW
SEC 11-18SW
SEC 11-18SE
SEC 11-18SE
SEC 11-18SE
SEC 11-18SE
SPE SE
SPE SE
SPE NW
SPE NE
SPE NW
SPE NE
SPE SE
SPE SE
SPE SW
SPE SE
SPE SE
PRU SE
PRU NW
PRU SW
PRU NE
PRU NW

DC
RU

EL

WA
EE
WO
GU
SH
RB
WO
WA
MV
RB
MV
RB
RB
TA
WO
SP
SH
EL
RB
MV
GU
TA
TA
RB
RU
GU
EL
WO

Estab code
3331

3341

3415
5216
2491
4463
4468
4465
5414
5415
4611
4622
4765
4623
7051
7049
7062
7053
7056
7043
7066
7048
7003
7019
7014
1120
1121
1122
1126
1128

Postcode
TW20 ORU

KT8 9DR

GUS8 5PB
KT17 3BH
KT14 6EF
GU12 6QH
GU15 2PQ
RH6 9AE
GU21 8TL
GU9 9HF
KT22 7JP
RH1 2LQ
RH4 3DG
RH2 0TD
RH2 ODF
CR3 5PH
GU22 OAN
TW17 8EL
GU16 6TA
KT12 5AB
RH1 3PR
KT22 8RY
GU5 0AH
RH8 ORZ
CR3 5ED
KT20 5RU
KT16 OPZ
GU2 9RS
KT12 4QY
GU22 8SU
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