The Surrey scheme for financing schools 2024 Annex A – List of Schools covered by the scheme at 1 July 2024

The Scheme applies to all schools maintained by Surrey County Council. At 1 July 2024 the schools listed below were maintained by Surrey County Council (and thus covered by the scheme).

School	Sector A	∖rea	DC	Estab code	Postcode
Chertsey Nursery School	NURSERY	NW	RU	1001	KT16 9ER
Dorking Nursery School	NURSERY	SE	MV	1004	RH4 1BY
Guildford Children's Centre	NURSERY	SW	GU	1009	GU1 1NR
The Wharf Nursery School	NURSERY	SW	WA	1006	GU7 1JG
All Saints C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	3407	GU10 2DA
Badshot Lea Village Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	2415	GU9 9LE
<u> </u>			SH	2268	
Bagshot Infant School	INFANT	NW			GU19 5BP
Barnett Wood Infant School	INFANT	SE	MV	2149	KT21 2DF
Beauclerc Infant School	INFANT	NE	SP	2912	TW16 5LE
Chilworth C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	3317	GU4 8NP
Earlswood Infant and Nursery School	INFANT	SE	RB	2209	RH1 6DZ
Ewhurst C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	3344	GU6 7PX
Farncombe C of E (Controlled) Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	3026	GU7 3LT
Fetcham Village Infant School	INFANT	SE	MV	2150	KT22 9JU
Heather Ridge Infant School	INFANT	NW	SH	2329	GU15 1AY
Limpsfield C of E Infant School	INFANT	SE	TA	3370	RH8 0EA
Littleton C of E Infant School	INFANT	NE	SP	3585	TW17 0QE
Long Ditton Infant and Nursery School	INFANT	NE	EL	2101	KT6 5JB
Manby Lodge Infant School	INFANT	NE	EL	2472	KT13 9DA
•	INFANT	NW	RU	2445	KT16 9PT
Meadowcroft Community Infant School					
Meath Green Infant School	INFANT	SE	RB	2493	RH6 8JG
Merrow C of E (Controlled) Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	3061	GU4 7EA
Milford School	INFANT	SW	WA	2315	GU8 5JA
Moss Lane School	INFANT	SW	WA	2409	GU7 1EF
Newdigate CofE Endowed (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SE	MV	3375	RH5 5DJ
Oatlands Infant School	INFANT	NE	EL	2257	KT13 9PZ
Onslow Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	2448	GU2 7DD
Pewley Down Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	2001	GU1 3PT
Polesden Lacey Infant School	INFANT	SW	MV	2417	KT23 4PT
Prior Heath Infant School	INFANT	NW	SH	2359	GU15 1DA
Reigate Parish Church School	INFANT	SE	RB	3387	RH2 7DB
Shere C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	3928	GU5 9HB
Shottermill Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	2138	GU27 1JF
St Giles C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SE	MV	3369	KT21 1EA
St John's C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	3347	GU10 2JE
St Jude's CE Infant School	INFANT	NW	RU	2057	TW20 0NP
St Mary's C of E (A) Infant School Frensham	INFANT	SW	WA	3346	GU10 3DS
St Mary's C of E Voluntary Cont. Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	3035	GU8 6AE
•	INFANT		EL	3340	
St Matthew's C of E (Aided) Infant School Cobham		NE			KT11 3NA
St Michael's C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SE	MV	3324	RH5 6EW
St Nicolas C of E (Aided) Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	3357	GU2 4YD
St Paul's C of E Infant School Tongham	INFANT	SW	GU	3033	GU10 1EF
St Peter's C of E Infant School	INFANT	SE	TA	3405	RH8 9NN
Thames Ditton Infant School	INFANT	NE	EL	2103	KT7 0NW
The Grange Community Infant School	INFANT	NW	RU	2384	KT15 3RL
The Orchard School	INFANT	NE	EL	2099	KT8 9HT
Trumps Green Infant School	INFANT	NW	RU	2078	GU25 4HD
West Byfleet Community Infant School	INFANT	NW	WO	2279	KT14 6EF
Witley C of E (Controlled) Infant School	INFANT	SW	WA	3060	GU8 5PN
Wood Street Infant School	INFANT	SW	GU	2286	GU3 3DA
Ash Grange Primary School	PRIMARY	SW	GU	2940	GU12 6LX
Ashford Church of England Primary School	PRIMARY	NE	SP	3580	TW15 2BW
Ashford Park Primary School	PRIMARY	NE	SP	2937	TW15 3HN
Audley Primary School	PRIMARY S		TA	2435	CR3 5ED
Beacon Hill Community School	PRIMARY S		WA	2136	GU26 6NR
Bell Farm Primary School	PRIMARY N		EL	2430	KT12 5NB
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			SH		
Bisley Church of England (Aided) Primary School	PRIMARY N		SP	3050	GU24 9DF
Buckland Primary School	PRIMARY N			3941	TW18 1NB
Burhill Community Primary School	PRIMARY N		EL M)/	2427	KT12 4HR
Charlwood Village Primary School	PRIMARY S		MV	2056	RH6 0DA
Chandlers Field Primary School	PRIMARY N		EL	2949	KT8 2LX
Chennestone Primary Community School	PRIMARY N		SP	2907	TW16 5ED
Clandon C of E (Aided) Primary School	PRMARY S		GU	3408	GU4 7ST
Clarendon Primary School	PRIMARY N		SP	2873	TW15 2HZ
Claygate Primary School	PRIMARY N	ΝĖ	EL	2929	KT10 0NB

School	Sector	Area	DC	Estab code	Postcode
Cranmere Primary School	PRIMARY		EL	2960	KT10 8BE
Dormansland Primary School	PRIMARY		TA	2156	RH7 6PE
Epsom Downs Primary School	PRIMARY	SE	RB	2951	KT18 5RJ
Ewell Grove Infant and Nursery School	PRIMARY		EE	2083	KT17 1UZ
Felbridge Primary School	PRIMARY		TA	2124	RH19 2NT
Furzefield Primary Community School	PRIMARY PRIMARY		RB	2954	RH1 3PA RH9 8NH
Godstone Village Primary School Grayswood C of E (Aided) Primary School	PRIMARY		TA WA	5218 3927	GU27 2DR
Grovelands Primary School	PRIMARY		EL	2428	KT12 2EB
Hawkedale Primary - A Foundation School	PRIMARY		SP	5202	TW16 6PG
Kingswood Primary School	PRIMARY	SE	RB	2008	KT20 7EA
Laleham Church of England (VA) Primary School	PRIMARY		SP	3581	TW18 1SB
Langshott Primary School	PRIMARY		RB	2925	RH6 9AU
Leatherhead Trinity	PRIMARY		MV TA	3940 2948	KT22 7BP
Lingfield Primary School Lyne & Longcross CofE (Aided) Primary School	PRIMARY PRIMARY		RU	3931	RH7 6HA KT16 0AJ
Manorcroft Primary School	PRIMARY		RU	2079	TW20 9LX
Manorfield Primary School	PRIMARY		RB	3937	RH6 8AL
North Downs Primary	PRIMARY	SE	MV	2072	RH3 7LA
Nutfield Church (C of E) Primary School	PRIMARY		TA	3376	RH1 4JJ
Ongar Place Primary	PRIMARY		RU	2394	KT15 1NY
Park Mead Primary School Riverview CofE Primary School & Nursery	PRIMARY PRIMARY		WA EE	5211 3065	GU6 7HB KT19 0JP
Send C of E (A) Primary School	PRIMARY		GU	3468	GU23 7HP
Shawfield Primary School	PRIMARY		GU	2361	GU12 6SX
Southfield Park Primary School	PRIMARY	NE	EE	2964	KT19 8TF
St Anne's Catholic Primary School Banstead	PRIMARY		RB	3469	SM7 2PH
St Bartholomew's CofE (Aided) Primary School	PRIMARY		WA	3924	GU27 1BP
St Clement's Catholic Primary School West Ewell	PRIMARY		EE	3470	KT17 1TX
St Dunstan's Catholic Primary School Woking St Francis Catholic Primary School Caterham	PRIMARY PRIMARY		WO TA	3920 3421	GU22 7AX CR3 5ED
St James C of E Primary School Weybridge	PRIMARY		EL	3064	KT13 8PL
St James C of E (Aided) Primary School Godalming			WA	3335	GU8 6DH
St John's Primary School, Caterham	PRIMARY		TA	3313	CR3 6RN
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Dorking	PRIMARY		MV	3422	RH4 3JA
St Joseph's Catholic Primary School Redhill	PRIMARY		RB EE	3916 3423	RH1 1DU KT18 7RT
St Joseph's Roman Catholic Primary School Epsom St Lawrence CofE (Aided) Primary School,	PRIIVIARI	INC		3423	KI IO / KI
Chobham	PRIMARY	NW	SH	3318	GU24 8AB
St Mary's C of E (Cont) Primary School Byfleet	PRIMARY	NW	WO	3042	KT14 7NJ
St Mary's Church of England Primary School	PRIMARY		TA	3380	RH8 0NP
St Nicholas Church of England Primary School	PRIMARY		SP	3583	TW17 9AD
St Paul's C of E (Aided) Primary School Dorking St Paul's Catholic Primary School Thames Ditton	PRIMARY PRIMARY		MV EL	3327 3446	RH4 2HS KT7 0LP
St Peter & St Paul C of E Infant School	INFANT	SE	TA		CR3 5BN
St Peter's C of E Primary School Wrecclesham	PRIMARY		WA	3345	GU9 8TF
St Peter's Catholic Primary School Leatherhead	PRIMARY	SE	MV	3443	KT22 7JN
Stamford Green Primary School	PRIMARY		EE	2446	KT19 8LU
Stepgates Community School	PRIMARY		RU	2946	KT16 8HT
Tadworth Primary School	PRIMARY PRIMARY		RB MV	5214 2297	KT20 5RR KT21 1SH
The Greville Primary School The Hythe School	PRIMARY		RU	2928	TW18 3HD
The Royal Kent Church of England Primary School	PRIMARY		EL	3022	KT22 0LE
Thorpe C of E (Aided) Primary School	PRIMARY		RU	3333	TW20 8QD
Thorpe Lea Primary School	PRIMARY		RU	2467	TW20 8DY
Town Farm Primary School	PRIMARY		SP	2950	TW19 7HU
Trinity Oaks C of E Primary	PRIMARY		RB	2030	RH6 9NS
Walton-on-the-Hill Primary School William Cobbett Primary School	PRIMARY PRIMARY		RB WA	2012 2478	KT20 7RR GU9 9ER
Wonersh & Shamley Green C of E (A) Primary Sch	PRIMARY		WA	3417	GU5 0RT
Worplesdon Primary School	PRIMARY		GU	2349	GU3 3NL
Banstead Community Junior School	JUNIOR	SE	RB	2343	SM7 2BQ
Earlswood Junior School	JUNIOR	SE	RB	2453	RH1 6JX
Busbridge Church of England (Aided) Junior School		SW	WA	3350	GU7 1XA
Merrow Junior School Godalming Junior School	JUNIOR JUNIOR	SW SW	GU WA	5220 2400	GU1 2SG GU7 3HJ
Holy Trinity C of E (A) Junior School Guildford	JUNIOR	SW	GU	5206	GU1 3QF
Horsell Church of England (Aided) Junior School	JUNIOR	NW	WO	3416	GU21 4TA
Long Ditton St Mary's Church of England (Aided)					
Junior School	JUNIOR	NE	EL	3343	KT7 0AD
Meath Green Junior School	JUNIOR JUNIOR	SE SE	RB MV	2311 2335	RH6 8HW KT22 9ND
Oakfield Junior School Reigate Priory School	JUNIOR	SE	RB	2335 2457	RH2 7RL
Shottermill Junior School	JUNIOR	SW	WA	2137	GU27 1JF
St Ann's Heath Junior School	JUNIOR	NW	RU	2468	GU25 4DS

School	Sector	Area	DC	Estab code	Postcode
St Jude's Church of England School	JUNIOR	NW	RU	3331	TW20 0RU
St Lawrence CofE (Aided) Junior School East	_				
Molesey	JUNIOR	NE	EL	3341	KT8 9DR
The Chandler Church of England (Aided) Junior					
School	JUNIOR	SW	WA	3415	GU8 5PB
Wallace Fields Junior School	JUNIOR	NE	EE	5216	KT17 3BH
West Byfleet Junior School	JUNIOR	NW	WO	2491	KT14 6EF
Ash Manor School	SEC 11-1		GU	4463	GU12 6QH
King's' International College for Business & the Arts	SEC 11-1	6NW	SH	4468	GU15 2PQ
Oakwood School	SEC 11-1	6SE	RB	4465	RH6 9AE
The Winston Churchill School	SEC 11-1	6NW	WO	5414	GU21 8TL
All Hallows Catholic School	SEC 11-1	8SW	WA	5415	GU9 9HF
St Andrew's Catholic Secondary School	SEC 11-1	8SE	MV	4611	KT22 7JP
St Bede's School	SEC 11-1	8SE	RB	4622	RH1 2LQ
The Priory Church of England (Aided) School	SEC 11-1	8SE	MV	4765	RH4 3DG
Royal Alexandra and Albert School	SEC 11-1	8SE	RB	4623	RH2 0TD
Brooklands School	SPE	SE	RB	7051	RH2 0DF
Clifton Hill School	SPE	SE	TA	7049	CR3 5PH
Freemantles School	SPE	NW	WO	7062	GU22 0AN
Manor Mead	SPE	NE	SP	7053	TW17 8EL
Portesbery School	SPE	NW	SH	7056	GU16 6TA
Walton Leigh School	SPE	NE	EL	7043	KT12 5AB
Woodfield School	SPE	SE	RB	7066	RH1 3PR
Woodlands School	SPE	SE	MV	7048	KT22 8RY
Gosden House School	SPE	SW	GU	7003	GU5 0AH
Limpsfield Grange School	SPE	SE	TA	7019	RH8 0RZ
Sunnydown School	SPE	SE	TA	7014	CR3 5ED
Surrey Teaching Centre - Childrens Trust	PRU	SE	RB	1120	KT20 5RU
St Peters Teaching Centre	PRU	NW	RU	1121	KT16 0PZ
The Hope Service	PRU	SW	GU	1122	GU2 9RS
North East Surrey Secondary Short Stay School	PRU	NE	EL	1126	KT12 4QY
North West Surrey Secondary Short Stay School	PRU	NW	WO	1128	GU22 8SU